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FX 5 (Brightness)

q = 93,000038

7

13

21

27

33

40

q = 96,999954

46

53

67

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

&
∑

Escape From LA - Escape From LA

&

&

2 2

&

&

&

2

&
∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&

5

∑ ∑ ∑

5

∑

&

5

∑ ∑ ∑

8

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



Applause

q = 93,000038

10

27

q = 96,999954

46

58

73

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

4

4

/

Escape From LA - Escape From LA

/

11

∑

/

5

∑

9

∑

/ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

5

/ ∑ ∑ ∑

5

∑

5

∑

/ ∑ ∑

3

∑

w w w w w w w w w

w w w w w

Ó

˙̇ œœ

Œ
Ó

w

w w w

w
w

w
w

w
w

w
w

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


